Position

Deputy Supt Educ Services

Director Il

Director Il

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Administrative Asst IV
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Department

Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services
Instructional Services

Instructional Services

Total Wages

$170,440
$146,625
$146,308
$106,260
$95,492
$95,442
$91,291
$86,704
$65,848
$65,436
$61,302
$47,686
$43,434
$29,999
$28,216
$20,871
$20,362
$18,378
$18,098
$17,403
$16,136

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,013
$28,764
$16,943
$17,877
$26,212
$17,800
$11,339
$16,130
$9,810
$11,740
$7,894
$5,599
$4,958
$3,219
$3,777
$2,202
$2,618
$3,774
$3,564
$2,120
$4,211



