Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Supt Educ Services		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$170,440	\$31,013
Director II		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$146,625	\$28,764
Director II		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$146,308	\$16,943
Teacher On Special Assign		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$106,260	\$17,877
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$95,492	\$26,212
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$95,442	\$17,800
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$91,291	\$11,339
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$86,704	\$16,130
Administrative Asst IV		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$65,848	\$9,810
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$65,436	\$11,740
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$61,302	\$7,894
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$47,686	\$5,599
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$43,434	\$4,958
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$29,999	\$3,219
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$28,216	\$3,777
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,871	\$2,202
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$20,362	\$2,618
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$18,378	\$3,774
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$18,098	\$3,564
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$17,403	\$2,120
Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Instructional Services	\$16,136	\$4,211